+1 507.833.8822
belfuse.com/cinch
SMA Straight Plug to SMA Straight Plug
Part Number Connector A Connector B Cable Length Cable Type
415-0204-MM75 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 2.95 in 75 mm RG-174
415-0204-MM100 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 3.94 in 100 mm RG-174
415-0204-006 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 6 in 152 mm RG-174
415-0204-MM200 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 7.87 in 200 mm RG-174
415-0204-012 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 12 in 305 mm RG-174
415-0204-MM500 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 19.7 in 500 mm RG-174
415-0204-024 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 24 in 610 mm RG-174
415-0204-036 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 36 in 914 mm RG-174
415-0204-M1.0 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 39.4 in 1000 mm RG-174
415-0204-060 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 60 in 1524 mm RG-174
ds-ccs-johnson-rg-174-sku-expansion
© 2019 Cinch Connectivity Solutions
RG-174 Cable Assemblies
Sku Expansion Now Avaliable Through Distribution
Introducing the RG-174 cable assemblies, which include SMA to SMA and SMA to
MMCX connectors, in a number of standard and metric lengths. RG-174 offers a
smaller diameter cable, more flexibility, and lower cost than RG316.
• Avaliable through Digi-Key and Mouser
Applications
• GPS Module
• LAN route
• WAN system equipment
SMA Straight Plug to MMCX Straight Plug
Part Number Connector A Connector B Cable Length Cable Type
415-0202-MM75 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 2.95 in 75 mm RG-174
415-0202-MM100 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 3.94 in 100 mm RG-174
415-0202-006 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 6 in 152 mm RG-174
415-0202-MM200 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 7.87 in 200 mm RG-174
415-0202-012 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 12 in 305 mm RG-174
415-0202-MM500 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 19.7 in 500 mm RG-174
415-0202-024 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 24 in 610 mm RG-174
415-0202-036 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 36 in 914 mm RG-174
415-0202-M1.0 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 39.4 in 1000 mm RG-174
415-0202-060 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 60 in 1524 mm RG-174
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by  Bel Fuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
73-6352-10  73-6353-3  73-6364-6  MDM-21SH011F  R285001001  R288940004  145111-05-12.00  1661-C-24  1801171170914KE
24P104C24J1-012  24P104C24P1-018  24P204C24J1-003  FCB-3030-ALT  21117-046  21117-050  24P103C24P2-003  PTWY-24-78
R284008001  R285001021  R288940003  R288940034  MDM-15PH011F-A174  MDM-21PH006P-A174  4814-BB-24  5260-72  DLP-COAX1
4814-K-48  115101-09-06.00  MXHT83QE3000  73-6351-25  73-6352-3  73-6353-25  81-6201-1600  GD0BQ0BQ024.0  1-3636-600-5210
R288940009  MDM-15SH006A  PT82NSMA  73-6353-10  Minibend-9  Minibend-4  BNC TO SMA Cable  MIKROE-274  Minibend-10
Microbend MTR-11  PT815NN  Minibend-3  Minibend-11  Minibend-6  Minibend-2.5